BANQUE CANTONALE DE GENEVE

BANQUE CANTONALE DE GENEVE

ISIN: CH0350494719

Overview
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Price
296.00 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-3.58% (-11.00)

CH0350494719
BCGE

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Financial
Stock
2,253 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

295.00 CHF (194)
298.00 CHF (63)
302.00 CHF
304.00 CHF
296.00 CHF
307.00 CHF
298.54551 CHF
824

246,001.50

61

10

WKN: 35049471

300.00

275.00

250.00

225.00

200.00 PM.I"!

175.00

150.00

M
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2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/03 e
2024/04/03 ]
2024/04/03 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0350494719&ID_NOTATION=35711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0350494719&ID_NOTATION=35711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e9a9fad9982dda95c721e4641cbe4c24163a073071e01f321486d277410582b&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a5373e02a5b032e09&time=1713620989&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ede0474c49bd333268df8ac86c27fceee07b09a8b487208d0215151d91ff372c&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1a2ed33d9b8da3612&time=1713620989&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e0a2a6e96af27228fca028db90278bc62741b2ee6d139d0cbb8d6f43f17927a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=806c3c34936ddc6e7&time=1713620989&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e92065b458f67719763a64082c36210e15feb447e8893fa36062062c2cb6e79d&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=00c3994d7a6e1f271&time=1713620989&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e385afcb4875fd2394e8f69690cede6e91b0f0d5edaa682eb4efed56130f65f1&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8aa814633b0aeea35&time=1713620989&tool=RSC

BANQUE CANTONALE DE GENEVE

Details
2024/04/19 15:25:09 Sy
Price
296.00 CHF
Difference o -3.58% (-11.00) 300.00
General attributes 275.00
ISIN CH0350494719
Symbol BCGE 250.00
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Financial 225.00
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,253 EUR 200.00 l'r"*’"""lfmu"ll rFH
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
175.00
Market data MHW
Bid (Bid size) 295.00 CHF (194)
Ask (Ask size) 298.00 CHF (63) 150.00
Open 302.00 CHF 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 304.00 CHF
Low 296.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 307.00 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 298.54551 CHF
Volume (pcs) 824
Trading volume 246,001.50 Price data
Number of trades 61

Last size

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

303.80 CHF (906

10 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 292.57 CHF (2,208
254.10 CHF (1,348

231.38 CHF (1,172

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 317.00 CHF (2024/04/08
Perf (%) +35.84% +52.74% +90.68% YTD Low | date 222.00 CHF (2024/01/03
Perf (abs.) +81.00 +106.00 +146.00 52 Weeks High | date 317.00 CHF (2024/04/08
Beta -0.04 -0.04 0.05 52 Weeks Low | date 187.50 CHF (2023/05/23

Volatility  21.09 18.93 14.93
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/04/ 15:25 296.00 CHF 0.25 61
19
London Stock 2022/04/ 14:57 164.00 CHF 0.16 1

Exchange 20
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349883
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349883

BANQUE CANTONALE DE GENEVE

Company profile

Company Logo

€/BCGE

Contact Details
BANQUE CANTONALE DE GENEVE

Quai de I'lle 17 - 1211 Genf
Telefon: +41-58-211-21-00

Fax: +

E-mail: info@bcge.ch

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Nicolas Krugel
Frederic Vernet
Jean-Marc Joris
Philippe Marti
Pierrette Jaton
Klopfenstein
Urs Ziegler

Virginie Fauveau

Yves Sporri

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Bernard Girod

Fabienne
Bertolucci

Jean Olivier
Kerr

Jean-Philippe
Bernard

Michel Pasteur

Michéle
Costafrolaz

Sandrine
Salerno

Serge Fasel
Sophie Dubuis

Vincent Mottet

Manuel
Leuthold

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@bcge.ch
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